Title Type

DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE
DRILLING LICENCE

DRILLING LICENCE

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
MINISTRY OF NATURAL GAS DEVELOPMENT

CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER

Parcel Number
66052
66053
66054
66055
66056
66057
66058
66059
66060
66061
66062
66063
66064
66065
66066
66067
66068
66069

66070

Hectares
5,287
782
2,896
1,054
264
2,097
519
258
518
515
2,081
781
1,126
841
560
1,116
1,113
261

261

ACCEPTED OFFERS
September 7, 2016

Purchased By

SCOTT LAND & LEASE LTD.

SCOTT LAND & LEASE LTD.
PLUNKETT RESOURCES LTD.
WINDFALL RESOURCES LTD.

---- No Bids or No Acceptable Bids ----
STOMP ENERGY LTD.

WINDFALL RESOURCES LTD.
STOMP ENERGY LTD.

PLUNKETT RESOURCES LTD.
SCOTT LAND & LEASE LTD.
STOMP ENERGY LTD.

---- No Bids or No Acceptable Bids ----
SCOTT LAND & LEASE LTD.

SCOTT LAND & LEASE LTD.

SCOTT LAND & LEASE LTD.
WINDFALL RESOURCES LTD.

---- No Bids or No Acceptable Bids ----
SCOTT LAND & LEASE LTD.

SCOTT LAND & LEASE LTD.

Percent

100%

100%

100%

100%

0%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

0%

100%

100%

100%

100%

0%

100%

100%

Price/Ha

$311.17
$81.37
$71.79
$65.98
$0.00
$70.88
$75.75
$111.11
$110.99
$90.77
$70.93
$0.00
$17.77
$19.85
$21.67
$207.00
$0.00
$75.81

$75.68

Bonus Paid
$1,645,155.79
$63,631.34
$207,903.84
$69,542.92
$0.00
$148,635.36
$39,314.25
$28,666.38
$57,492.82
$46,746.55
$147,605.33
$0.00
$20,009.02
$16,693.85
$12,135.20
$231,012.00
$0.00
$19,786.41

$19,752.48



Permits 0
D_r|II|ng 19
Licences

Leases 0
TOTAL 19

OFFERED

HECTARES
0

22,330

22,330

Next Disposition: October 5, 2016

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

MINISTRY OF NATURAL GAS DEVELOPMENT

CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER

#

16

16

PURCHASED

HECTARES
0

20,172

20,172

SUMMARY
September 7, 2016

AVERAGE
PRICE
$0.00

$137.52

$0.00

$137.52

FEES
$0.00

$8,000.00

$0.00

$8,000.00

RENT
$0.00

$70,602.00

$0.00

$70,602.00

TENDER
BONUS
$0.00

$2,774,083.54

$0.00

$2,774,083.54

TOTAL
$0.00

$2,852,685.54

$0.00

$2,852,685.54



